NATIONAL Assessment Centre Se	TVICES (on Clarton)	MNA419078	185
Date In: 17/06/2013 17:59. Jo	li description	Oute & Time Completed	Done by
Res Nox 180/001/90/0716/4 s	AS e-filing		
	-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs;		
DON 16/06/2019 16:00 1	-Motor Claim Form		10-11-11-11-11
	Mater W/O (Willia: 00 2)	ina, 1/17 4 lars)	
	Photo Uploaded		
11, 1920151;	ssessment/Survey Report		
	ss't Report by Fax / Hant	to Owner/Wksn	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (17014		Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: SC	6(76.2 INC		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Period: (Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by : (Dates	Time:)
	A Tomorrow of the contract of	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%)
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (nty: YES () / NO ()	
	77 52,000 ()	A TATION SHIP I I I I	
() Walk-In Contoniar : Customer's information	n etelety Cooleantal P	Z TACH TANDAR THAN THE A	T. Hot .
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UR	The state of the s	atticuy NO rater of repairer	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YE		Towing Co (·
	7/10();	TOWING CO (
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Tune Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courte	sy Cor ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()		
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions			Mary Tage
	ATTACAMENTAL STREET, S	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O	Day Train No. 11
- Marie - Company			1 - Chrystal of the
NH1904559 "	Invoice Pi	reparation Checklist	Ani (\$) Ani In Bill Add
Chumant's Particulars :-	I) AR : Aseid	the street of th	
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towin		40/545
4) FT : Fallow-Through S			\$120
Contact No:	Ene stairplu	a arrived INC Only (wal 10 Jen 70	(40
Damaged Portion:	6) TR: ite-ins 7) N1: ideo D	pection A + SMRT Survey	\$160
		tilional Services:-	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N3: Court	eny Car / Tpi Allowanos	55
A MILE LANGE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	N/2 Foat I	r Co-ordination Tapair Inspection	\$10
Auditors' Comments :-	學 Tanggree *N8: DV /	Collect Excess Cooldination	35
[at, _);	7) N12: Idea (TF (N in INC) against INC Nobile	301
nt. 2 / 3	Involve dated	Fire Charge	95930
[/ L d	t waste dasad	Fat Charge	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCI	DENT	STA	TEN	IEN'	г
--	------	------	-----	-----	------	---

Date Of Report 17/06/2019 17:54
Date Of Accident 16/06/2019 16:00

Exact Location Of Accident CTE EXIT BEFORE MOULMEIN ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGY916T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LAWRENCE WONG POH CHOY

NRIC No S1413868D

Email Address MANDYWONGSHIMEI@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96877682

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-98382080

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model QASHQAI

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DHOM120036221800

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WONG SHI MEI, MANDY

 NRIC No
 \$9209543F

 Date Of Birth
 15/03/1992

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/12/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96877682

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98382080

EMail Address MANDYWONGSHIMEI@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 129 CLARENCE LANE

#13-44

Postcode

140129

CHILDREN

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY.

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PARTNER

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS6196L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

FORD FOCUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ALBERT KEE TUAN GUAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S1790221J

Contact Number

92719125

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 17 06 2019

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCHPLAN (TE BYIT BEFORE MOULMEUN ROAD)

John A John B Car B Car B Car B Car B Car B

A) SGY 916T B) SIS 6196L

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Man and an
Slow moving traffic, signalled before filtering changing lane. May have missed blind spot before changing lane but already
May have mused blind spot before changing lane but already
Druhed the rear tumper of the 3rd
partyli car with my car's front bumper.
1 11
We stopped by Road shoulder to exchange particulars for a few minutes, with photos of affected one a taken.
Video included.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: # 17 06 19

Reporting Centre Personne

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 10 / DO /	YYYY), TIME: (4 16 : 00) (HH:MM
LOCATION: CTE exit before Moulmain	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	20 = 20
alvehicle Number: SGY 916 T	- Leasenness (A. Carl III
DINSURANCE COMPANY: UOI	
C)POLICY NUMBER: DHom120036 2218 00	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFTI
SIMPLE & WODEL! WISSIMM ONLY ON	1.74
1) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	DERY / MOTOROVOLE (OFFICE
STILL CATEGORITIPRIVATE / COMME	PCIAL / HOTOTOVOLES
THE OR USE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME.	POWATE
TAKE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN I	MICHIEL AND THE MILES
TO TECNSE STATE THIRD PARTY CLATA	/ REPORTING ONLY)
THOUSED / FOLICT HOLDER	Marine and the state of the sta
Alname: LAWRENCE WONG POH CHOY	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1413866D	CONTLOT GLOTTLOS
PARMITH (m) CIADDRESS: BIK 129 Clavence Lane #13-1	44 5140129
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
Thistonder Okivek	HOLDER
Chichedina de may a NAME: Mangy Wong Shi Mei	
DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT COLDER ALE	(MALÉ / FEMALE) CONTACT: 9838 2080
CIADDRESS: BIK 129 Clarence Lane #13-	44 S140129 ·
ADATE OF SIRTING IE . 62	
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (15 / 03 / 1992)(DI	D/MM/YYYY) -
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUIDOOR)	
TIDATE OF DRIVING PASC 18 / 12 2	1013
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	TTU TRICUIDAN O
5. G) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	- *X *X
IF YES PLEASE STATE WILLOU FOLLOW	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION	N:
He of pussinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLS 64 6196 L	Foul Facus
bucheding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: Albert To Kee Tuan	MODEL Ford Focus
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$ 1190 2215	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT: 92719125
He of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
	MODEL:
Including driver) 1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
	CONTACT:

email = Mandywongshimei@gmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9209543F



WONG SHI MEI, MANDY



黄 游 媚

CHINESE ties of 50% 15-03-1992 BINGAPORE

For LKK/NAC Use Only

DRIVING LICENCE S9209543F YONG SHI MEL, MANDY

15 Mar 1992 Dec 2013

4937991

Since A fi

FOLLOWING CLASSIES) EFFECTIVE DATE

the provide (Auto) as 3000kg and the other; and main jurish post-file as 2500kg

APT BLK 129 CLAHENCE LANE #13-44 SINGAPOHE 140129

For LKK/NAC Use Only

1 (150) Will, 59209543F





United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg ugi.comise

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M120036221800

Excess:

\$1500/-OTHERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Vehicle Number

SGY916T

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM \$750/-NAMED DRIVERS - OPTION 2

Name of Insured

WONG POH CHOY

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 1 September 2018 to 31 August 2020

Engine# Chassis#

HRA2180436A

SJNFEAJ11U1462119

Hire Purchase

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (SINGAPORE) LTD

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1] AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

(a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and

(b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

MCHHC

Date: 17/06/2019